Position

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Senior Accountant

Fiscal Technician

Account Clerk |

Fiscal Technician

Other Positions Held

County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Total Wages

$141,026

$60,562

$38,184

$31,609

$12,408

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,637
$18,587
$12,156

$4,751

$4,011



