Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer-Tax Collector		Tuolumne County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$141,026	\$24,637
Senior Accountant		Tuolumne County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$60,562	\$18,587
Fiscal Technician		Tuolumne County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$38,184	\$12,156
Account Clerk I		Tuolumne County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$31,609	\$4,751
Fiscal Technician		Tuolumne County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$12,408	\$4,011